
BP Heritage City 30M Archery Challenge 2.0
Kelab Memanah Bitara Persada (BPHC24)
Stadium Batu Pahat, From 10-10-2024 to 10-13-2024

Recurve Women
1

64
NUR AINA SYAMIERA Ibrahim SSMP -Bye-

33
32

WONG May Lyn
NURUL IZZAH AQILAH Ezwan

BEST

SMSAG

4
6

17
48

NUR DAMIA DARWISYAH Muhammad Huzaimi
KOK Julie

SSMP

BEST

6
0

49
16

OUYANG Dinan
SARA TASNIM Samsudin

BEST

SMSAG

0
6

9
56

ALICIA Yeo SLA -Bye-

41
24

DARIN ALYA SOFEA Mohd Fauzan
AULIA MARYAM Rbeahyer

MFAC

NAFAZ

4
6

25
40

YOSIE Andriani
KHUQALESYA QISTINI Khuzaifa Azli

UMT

NAFAZ

6
2

57
8 NUR QAIREENA DANISHA Md Nassir NAFAZ -Bye-

5
60

CAITLYN CHEN RUI EUNICE Ruzsciska SLA -Bye-

37
28

ARIBAH HASYIMAH Abdul Rahman
NUR AISYAH Mohd Aimran

UIAM

BEST

4
6

21
44

NIAM Zianne
NUR NISRINA NAJIHAH Masrom

BEST

KMBP.MSD

6
2

53
12 AYU KHADIJAH Hatim SINARAN -Bye-

13
52

YAP Jia Xin
IZZAH SOLEHAH Safarizatussiman

SLA

IND11

6
0

45
20

SITI TAFZILMERIAM Sheikh Abdul Kadir
SOFIYAH Jamaluddin

UMT

NAFAZ

2
6

29
36

NUR ALIYAH SYAHMINA Mohd Salehan
NURUL AINN Johar

MFAC

TDM

6
0

61
4 NUR NADHIRAH Nasir TDM -Bye-

3
62

ALEEYA ADLYNN Ezaidin HIDAYAH -Bye-

35
30

ALYA QISTINA Abdullah
CHEONG Rebecca

NAFAZ

BEST

3
7

19
46

NUR AZREENAZ ZUHANITA Azhari
NUR ASMA NASUHA Mamat Saman

SMSAG

UMT

6
0

51
14

FARWIZAH ADNI Azidin
ARISYA QISTINA Mohd Fadli

SMSBP

TBS

0
6

11
54

NUR ADELIA NAURAH Ahmad Nazli MUEZZA -Bye-

43
22

DARIN AINA SOFEA Mohd Fauzan
AIMEE HADIRAH Mohd Zaid

MFAC

SMSAG

0
6

27
38

KOH Ee Earn
NUR SYAHIRAH Haji Hanapiah

BEST

IND8

6
2

59
6 NUR SAFI ADILAH Azahari NAFAZ -Bye-

7
58

MIYA ZAHRAA Mohd Azrai SSMP -Bye-

39
26

NURDAMIA KHALIDAH Madi
NUR SHAIRUNNISA Kifly

WARISAN

TDM

0
6

23
42

AUFA IMAN Mohd Aris
NUR AINI SYAKIRA Nur Aini Syakira

NAFAZ

NAFAZ

6
2

55
10 EMIRA DAMIA Sokhibul Fadhil SSMP -Bye-

15
50

NUR QALESYA YASMIN Mohd Redzuan
AZRINA ANJA Azizi

IBNUZAID

SINARAN

6
0

47
18

NUR QAISARA Ahmad Mazli
WOO Sophie

SMSBP

BEST

2
6

31
34

NUR SABREENA Mohd Sabri
NURUL IRDINA JIHADI Muhammad Dzikri

NAFAZ

JIHADI

6
4

63
2 NAWAL BUTHAINAH Daing Muhamad Azmi SINARAN -Bye-

28 28 26
14 27 13

Nur Aina Syamiera I.
Nurul Izzah Aqilah E.

6
0

24 20 23 23 24
24 23 22 26 16

Nur Damia Darwisyah M.
Sara Tasnim S.

6
5

T.7+
T.7

26 27 25 24
26 21 24 19

Alicia Y.
Aulia Maryam R.

7
1

20 18 14
28 25 25

Yosie A.
Nur Qaireena Danisha M.

0
6

26 25 28
13 20 24

Caitlyn Chen Rui Eunice R.
Nur Aisyah M.

6
0

15 16 22
21 22 25

Niam Z.
Ayu Khadijah H.

0
6

23 24 23 26 21
20 23 25 27 20

Yap J.
Sofiyah J.

6
4

18 22 22
28 28 24

Nur Aliyah Syahmina M.
Nur Nadhirah N.

0
6

27 23 30 26
21 23 15 23

Aleeya Adlynn E.
Cheong R.

7
1

27 24 25
21 23 19

Nur Azreenaz Zuhanita A.
Arisya Qistina M.

6
0

27 26 24
25 17 23

Nur Adelia Naurah A.
Aimee Hadirah M.

6
0

18 20
27 29 29

Koh E.
Nur Safi Adilah A.

0
6

26 26 22 26 26
26 20 23 24 23

Miya Zahraa M.
Nur Shairunnisa K.

7
3

22 22 17
25 24 26

Aufa Iman M.
Emira Damia S.

0
6

27 21 14 24 25
27 27 24 22 29

Nur Qalesya Yasmin M.
Woo S.

3
7

25 25 14
26 29 28

Nur Sabreena M.
Nawal Buthainah D.

0
6

29 26 27
25 25 23

Nur Aina Syamiera I.
Nur Damia Darwisyah M.

6
0

24 22 25
29 24 27

Alicia Y.
Nur Qaireena Danisha M.

0
6

26 24 27 30
23 19 28 24

Caitlyn Chen Rui Eunice R.
Ayu Khadijah H.

6
2

13 22 27 25
29 28 26 26

Yap J.
Nur Nadhirah N.

2
6

28 28 28 25
29 24 26 24

Aleeya Adlynn E.
Nur Azreenaz Zuhanita A.

6
2

27 29 26 28
29 23 25 26

Nur Adelia Naurah A.
Nur Safi Adilah A.

6
2

27 28 25
26 22 18

Miya Zahraa M.
Emira Damia S.

6
0

28 29 27 6 17
27 30 27 28 26

Woo S.
Nawal Buthainah D.

3
7

29 27 27 29
26 26 27 28

Nur Aina Syamiera I.
Nur Qaireena Danisha M.

7
1

28 26 24 25 26
27 26 27 28 29

Caitlyn Chen Rui Eunice R.
Nur Nadhirah N.

3
7

27 24 29 26 28
23 27 26 28 28

Aleeya Adlynn E.
Nur Adelia Naurah A.

5
6

T.8
T.9

28 23 28 26
29 28 28 29

Miya Zahraa M.
Nawal Buthainah D.

1
7

27 28 27 28
27 29 28 29

Nur Aina Syamiera I.
Nur Nadhirah N.

1
7

27 29 23 28
28 29 26 29

Nur Adelia Naurah A.
Nawal Buthainah D.

1
7

Bronze

26 28 25 28 28
27 26 27 28 28

Nur Aina Syamiera I.
Nur Adelia Naurah A.

4
6

Final

27 29 24
28 30 25

Nur Nadhirah N.
Nawal Buthainah D.

0
6
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